DODNANCe= T=/A\AM UNION

2025 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
SMALL VARSITY POM

FINAL RESULTS

1 DAKOTA 91.32
2 STEVENSON FORD UNITED 90.04
3 PASCACK VALLEY REGIONAL 89.52
4 ASCENSION EPISCOPAL 89.18
5 EDISON 88.82
6 PONDEROSA 88.78
7 MARK KEPPEL 88.74
8 PASCO 88.28
9 WOODWARD 87.70
10  ANCHOR BAY 87.54
11 PINCKNEY 87.48
12 PRESENTATION 87.42
13  PLANO WEST SENIOR HIGH 86.34
14 LA CUEVA 86.30
15  WAYNE VALLEY 85.72
16  BIXBY 85.68
17  LAKE ORION 85.32
18  BISHOP VEROT 83.64
19 OAKFOREST 83.30
20 CASTLE VIEW 81.78
Group A
Advancing to Finals ASCENSION EPISCOPAL 88.92
Advancing to Finals BIXBY 84.34
Semi-Finalist LA CUEVA 82.80
Semi-Finalist FOREST HILLS CENTRAL 82.20
Semi-Finalist CHOCTAW 81.88
Semi-Finalist SHEBOYGAN FALLS 81.82

Semi-Finalist STEVENS POINT AREA 81.16



Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist

Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals

Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist

Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals

Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist

Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals
Advancina to Finals

Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist

CONNER
MANATEE
KENOWA HILLS

Group B
DAKOTA
WOODWARD
EASTERN
DOUGLAS COUNTY
BEAVERCREEK
NORTH COUNTY
SMITHTOWN EAST
WASHINGTON
MOUNT JULIET
EAST KENTWOOD

Group C
PRESENTATION
PONDEROSA
WAYNE VALLEY
CASTLE VIEW
FARMINGTON
NOTRE DAME WI
TRUMAN
GOLDEN
BRADEN RIVER

Group D
PASCO
ANCHOR BAY

PLANO WEST
BISHOP VEROT

LAKELAND REGIONAL
RED MOUNTAIN

OAK FOREST
CAPITAL

AUBURN RIVERSIDE

Group E

Advancing to Finals PASCACK VALLEY REGIONAL
Advancing to Finals MARK KEPPEL

79.78
79.10
79.00

88.46
85.72
81.60
81.12
79.62
76.30
76.22
75.74
74.34
73.76

88.94
88.44
85.78
83.10
81.72
81.06
80.78
80.00
79.74

90.18
88.48

86.32
84.92

83.16
81.88
79.30
76.66
72.98

90.38
89.60



Semi-Finalist CENTENNIAL 86.34
Semi-Finalist LAKE ORION 86.20
Semi-Finalist ARCADIA 85.94
Semi-Finalist NOTRE DAME ACADEMY (OH) 84.88
Semi-Finalist FRANKLIN-SIMPSON 84.86
Semi-Finalist GLENDALE 83.34
Semi-Finalist NIXA 82.66
Group F
Advancing to Finals STEVENSON FORD UNITED 89.22
Advancing to Finals EDISON 88.52
Advancing to Finals PINCKNEY 87.70
Semi-Finalist LAKE MARY 86.00
Semi-Finalist IRONWOOD RIDGE 85.82
Semi-Finalist GARDNER EDGERTON 84.54
Semi-Finalist BALLARD 78.44
Semi-Finalist ALA GILBERT NORTH 77.62

SEMIFINAL RESULTS

Group A/B

Advancing to Finals LA CUEVA 86.12
BEAVERCREEK 85.58
SMITHTOWN EAST 84.94
FOREST HILLS CENTRAL 84.84
SHEBOYGAN FALLS 84.54
CHOCTAW 84.46
STEVENS POINT AREA 83.32
DOUGLAS COUNTY 83.28
WASHINGTON 82.24
EASTERN 82.06
MOUNT JULIET 81.70
MANATEE 80.66
KENOWA HILLS 80.26
CONNER 78.86
EASTKENTAOOD 0:66
NORTH-COUNTY 0-66
Group C/D

Advancing to Finals BISHOP VEROT 85.82

Advancing to Finals OAK FOREST 85.78

Advancing to Finals CASTLE VIEW 85.76



Advancing to Finals

LAKELAND REGIONAL
NOTRE DAME WI

RED MOUNTAIN
GOLDEN

TRUMAN
FARMINGTON
CAPITAL

AUBURN RIVERSIDE
BRADEN RIVER

Group E/F
LAKE ORION
ARCADIA
GARDNER EDGERTON
CENTENNIAL

NOTRE DAME ACADEMY (OH)

FRANKLIN-SIMPSON
IRONWOOD RIDGE
NIXA

BALLARD

GLENDALE

ALA GILBERT NORTH
EAKEMARY

83.26
82.33
82.06
81.54
80.66
80.58
79.38
78.76
0.00

86.06
84.98
84.66
84.54
84.12
84.00
83.58
82.94
82.50
82.18
80.10
0.00



