DVNCE TEVN UNION

2025 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

SMALL VARSITY POM

FINAL RESULTS			
1	DAKOTA	91.32	
2	STEVENSON FORD UNITED	90.04	
3	PASCACK VALLEY REGIONAL	89.52	
4	ASCENSION EPISCOPAL	89.18	
5	EDISON	88.82	
6	PONDEROSA	88.78	
7	MARK KEPPEL	88.74	
8	PASCO	88.28	
9	WOODWARD	87.70	
10	ANCHOR BAY	87.54	
11	PINCKNEY	87.48	
12	PRESENTATION	87.42	
13	PLANO WEST SENIOR HIGH	86.34	
14	LA CUEVA	86.30	
15	WAYNE VALLEY	85.72	
16	BIXBY	85.68	
17	LAKE ORION	85.32	
18	BISHOP VEROT	83.64	
19	OAK FOREST	83.30	
20	CASTLE VIEW	81.78	

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Group A Advancing to Finals ASCENSION EPISCOPAL 88.92 Advancing to Finals BIXBY 84.34 Semi-Finalist LA CUEVA 82.80 Semi-Finalist FOREST HILLS CENTRAL 82.20 Semi-Finalist CHOCTAW 81.88 Semi-Finalist SHEBOYGAN FALLS 81.82 Semi-Finalist STEVENS POINT AREA 81.16

Semi-Finalist	CONNER	79.78
Semi-Finalist	MANATEE	79.10
Semi-Finalist	KENOWA HILLS	79.00

Group B

Advancing to Finals	DAKOTA	88.46
Advancing to Finals	WOODWARD	85.72
Semi-Finalist	EASTERN	81.60
Semi-Finalist	DOUGLAS COUNTY	81.12
Semi-Finalist	BEAVERCREEK	79.62
Semi-Finalist	NORTH COUNTY	76.30
Semi-Finalist	SMITHTOWN EAST	76.22
Semi-Finalist	WASHINGTON	75.74
Semi-Finalist	MOUNT JULIET	74.34
Semi-Finalist	EAST KENTWOOD	73.76

Group C

Advancing to Finals	PRESENTATION	88.94
Advancing to Finals	PONDEROSA	88.44
Advancing to Finals	WAYNE VALLEY	85.78
Semi-Finalist	CASTLE VIEW	83.10
Semi-Finalist	FARMINGTON	81.72
Semi-Finalist	NOTRE DAME WI	81.06
Semi-Finalist	TRUMAN	80.78
Semi-Finalist	GOLDEN	80.00
Semi-Finalist	BRADEN RIVER	79.74

Group D

Advancing to Finals	PASCO	90.18
Advancing to Finals	ANCHOR BAY	88.48
Advancing to Finals	PLANO WEST	86.32
Semi-Finalist	BISHOP VEROT	84.92
Semi-Finalist	LAKELAND REGIONAL	83.16
Semi-Finalist	RED MOUNTAIN	81.88
Semi-Finalist	OAK FOREST	79.30
Semi-Finalist	CAPITAL	76.66
Semi-Finalist	AUBURN RIVERSIDE	72.98

Group E

Advancing to Finals	PASCACK VALLEY REGIONAL	90.38
Advancing to Finals	MARK KEPPEL	89.60

Semi-Finalist	CENTENNIAL	86.34
Semi-Finalist	LAKE ORION	86.20
Semi-Finalist	ARCADIA	85.94
Semi-Finalist	NOTRE DAME ACADEMY (OH)	84.88
Semi-Finalist	FRANKLIN-SIMPSON	84.86
Semi-Finalist	GLENDALE	83.34
Semi-Finalist	NIXA	82.66

Group F

Advancing to Finals	STEVENSON FORD UNITED	89.22
Advancing to Finals	EDISON	88.52
Advancing to Finals	PINCKNEY	87.70
Semi-Finalist	LAKE MARY	86.00
Semi-Finalist	IRONWOOD RIDGE	85.82
Semi-Finalist	GARDNER EDGERTON	84.54
Semi-Finalist	BALLARD	78.44
Semi-Finalist	ALA GILBERT NORTH	77.62

SEMIFINAL RESULTS

Group A/B

Advancing to Finals	LA CUEVA	86.12
	BEAVERCREEK	85.58
	SMITHTOWN EAST	84.94
	FOREST HILLS CENTRAL	84.84
	SHEBOYGAN FALLS	84.54
	CHOCTAW	84.46
	STEVENS POINT AREA	83.32
	DOUGLAS COUNTY	83.28
	WASHINGTON	82.24
	EASTERN	82.06
	MOUNT JULIET	81.70
	MANATEE	80.66
	KENOWA HILLS	80.26
	CONNER	78.86
	EAST KENTWOOD	0.00
	NORTH COUNTY	0.00
	Group C/D	

Advancing to Finals	BISHOP VEROT	8	5.82
Advancing to Finals	OAK FOREST	8	5.78
Advancing to Finals	CASTLE VIEW	8	5.76

LAKELAND REGIONAL	83.26
NOTRE DAME WI	82.33
RED MOUNTAIN	82.06
GOLDEN	81.54
TRUMAN	80.66
FARMINGTON	80.58
CAPITAL	79.38
AUBURN RIVERSIDE	78.76
BRADEN RIVER	0.00

Group E/F

Advancing to Finals	LAKE ORION	86.06
	ARCADIA	84.98
	GARDNER EDGERTON	84.66
	CENTENNIAL	84.54
	NOTRE DAME ACADEMY (OH)	84.12
	FRANKLIN-SIMPSON	84.00
	IRONWOOD RIDGE	83.58
	NIXA	82.94
	BALLARD	82.50
	GLENDALE	82.18
	ALA GILBERT NORTH	80.10
	LAKE MARY	0.00